
W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

W
PI

SZ
 W

 P
IT

 K
RS

  0
00

01
27

07
5

CE
L 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y:

42
45

 S
AM

UE
L 

GI
LB

ER
T

KI
SI

EL
EW

SK
I

FUNDACJA JIM
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Przekazując 1,5% dajesz szansę!

PRZEKAŻ DAROWIZNĘ
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